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STAMBENI OBJEKAT
Novi Sad, Laze Lazarevića br.38 - objekat 2
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38

I/II/III sprat 44.81 m²

07/11/15 - DVOSOBAN

STAN 07/11/15

6

DVOSOBAN

broj naziv prostorije obrada
poda površina (m²)

1
2
3
4
5

ulaz
kuhinja
kupatilo
dnevna soba
terasa

parket
ker.pl.
ker.pl.
parket

2.75
5.76
3.75

20.32
2.43

spavaća soba parket
ker.pl.

6 11.19
UKUPNO NETO 46.20 m²

UKUPNO NETO (-3%) 44.81 m²
07/11/15
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